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-47

Peti Barbara 46,9 Senior 125,0 168,3750N S1 Lazio PowerliftingCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\2011 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,7 Senior 115,0 157,78002 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 2
Flamano Barbara 46,6 Senior 100,0 135,32003 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\2011 3

-52
Stucchi Manuela 50,4 Master 1 170,0 217,0730E M1 N S M11 Forma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master 05\10\07\2011 1
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 Senior 150,0 192,12002 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 2
Monaco Roberta 51,0 Senior 147,5 186,64653 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 3
Corsi Bruna 50,7 Master 1 122,5 155,70984 Semiramide Team OlbiaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\2011 4
Trippa Francesca 49,4 Senior 105,0 136,12205 Power Club TerniTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\2011 5

-57
Locatelli Laura 57,0 Master 2 190,0 220,4760N S M1\21 Glasspo MilanoPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\2011 1
Rodina Alessia 53,2 Senior 160,0 195,96802 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 2
Troilo Tiziana 56,8 Senior 142,5 165,81303 Roma Natural PowerCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\2011 3
Masci Manuela 55,9 Senior 130,0 153,17904 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\2011 4
Trotti Morena 56,4 Master 1 130,0 152,11305 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 5
Verolino Cristina 54,9 Senior 120,0 143,40006 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\2011 6
Gregori Elisa 53,0 Senior 80,0 98,27207 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\2011 7

-63
Orsini Antonietta 62,4 Master 1 200,0 216,3600N S M11 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 1
Ricci Laura 58,8 Senior 130,0 147,22502 Toplifters MilanoTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\2011 2
Pineda Whelma 61,2 Junior 125,0 137,25003 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 3
Burchi Chiara 61,1 Senior 125,0 137,42504 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 4
Tomaselli Tania 58,4 Junior 115,0 130,93905 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 5
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 Master 1 55,0 60,46706 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 6

-72
Galimberti Barbara 63,5 Master 1 155,0 165,4780N S M11 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 1
Sanitante Donatella 67,8 Master 2 87,5 89,02252 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 2

-84
Del Duca Sara 72,9 Master 2 182,5 176,6783N S M1\21 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011 1



Atleta Peso Cat Stacco Wilks RecordPo

+90Schede
PersonaliRanking 2011 Femminile Stacco Età 3 Lift

SocietàLuogoGara Data
Junior

Pineda Whelma 61,2 -63 125,0 137,25001 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 1
Tomaselli Tania 58,4 -63 115,0 130,93902 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2

Master 1
Stucchi Manuela 50,4 -52 170,0 217,0730 E M1 N S M12 Forma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master 05\10\07\201 2
Orsini Antonietta 62,4 -63 200,0 216,3600 N S M11 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 1
Galimberti Barbara 63,5 -72 155,0 165,4780 N S M13 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 3
Corsi Bruna 50,7 -52 122,5 155,70984 Semiramide Team OlbiaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 4
Trotti Morena 56,4 -57 130,0 152,11305 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 5
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 -63 55,0 60,46706 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 6

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 57,0 -57 190,0 220,4760 N S M1\21 Glasspo MilanoPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201 1
Del Duca Sara 72,9 -84 182,5 176,6783 N S M1\22 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2
Sanitante Donatella 67,8 -72 87,5 89,02253 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 3

Senior
Rodina Alessia 53,2 -57 160,0 195,96801 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 1
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 -52 150,0 192,12002 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 2
Monaco Roberta 51,0 -52 147,5 186,64653 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 3
Peti Barbara 46,9 -47 125,0 168,3750 N S4 Lazio PowerliftingCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201 4
Troilo Tiziana 56,8 -57 142,5 165,81305 Roma Natural PowerCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201 5
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,7 -47 115,0 157,78006 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 6
Masci Manuela 55,9 -57 130,0 153,17907 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 7
Ricci Laura 58,8 -63 130,0 147,22508 Toplifters MilanoTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 8
Verolino Cristina 54,9 -57 120,0 143,40009 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 9
Burchi Chiara 61,1 -63 125,0 137,425010 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201 10
Trippa Francesca 49,4 -52 105,0 136,122011 Power Club TerniTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\ 11
Flamano Barbara 46,6 -47 100,0 135,320012 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201 12
Gregori Elisa 53,0 -57 80,0 98,272013 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201 13
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Locatelli Laura 57,0 -57 Master 2 190,0 220,4760 N S M1\21 Glasspo MilanoPilsenMondiali Open 08\13\11\201
Stucchi Manuela 50,4 -52 Master 1 170,0 217,0730 E M1 N S M12 Forma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master 05\10\07\201
Orsini Antonietta 62,4 -63 Master 1 200,0 216,3600 N S M13 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Rodina Alessia 53,2 -57 Senior 160,0 195,96804 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 -52 Senior 150,0 192,12005 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Monaco Roberta 51,0 -52 Senior 147,5 186,64656 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Del Duca Sara 72,9 -84 Master 2 182,5 176,6783 N S M1\27 Se. At. Pe. RomaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Peti Barbara 46,9 -47 Senior 125,0 168,3750 N S8 Lazio PowerliftingCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201
Troilo Tiziana 56,8 -57 Senior 142,5 165,81309 Roma Natural PowerCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201
Galimberti Barbara 63,5 -72 Master 1 155,0 165,4780 N S M110 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,7 -47 Senior 115,0 157,780011 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Corsi Bruna 50,7 -52 Master 1 122,5 155,709812 Semiramide Team OlbiaTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Masci Manuela 55,9 -57 Senior 130,0 153,179013 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Trotti Morena 56,4 -57 Master 1 130,0 152,113014 Power Club TerniSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Ricci Laura 58,8 -63 Senior 130,0 147,225015 Toplifters MilanoTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Verolino Cristina 54,9 -57 Senior 120,0 143,400016 Roma Natural PowerTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Burchi Chiara 61,1 -63 Senior 125,0 137,425017 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Pineda Whelma 61,2 -63 Junior 125,0 137,250018 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Trippa Francesca 49,4 -52 Senior 105,0 136,122019 Power Club TerniTerniCoppa Italia 21\22\23\10\
Flamano Barbara 46,6 -47 Senior 100,0 135,320020 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201
Tomaselli Tania 58,4 -63 Junior 115,0 130,939021 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Gregori Elisa 53,0 -57 Senior 80,0 98,272022 Barbarian's ParmaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201
Sanitante Donatella 67,8 -72 Master 2 87,5 89,022523 Roma Natural PowerSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 -63 Master 1 55,0 60,467024 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201


